
            SHORT MAT BOWLS PROGRAMME 2015/16

Saturday 26th Sep ICC Team Rinks Qualifiers TBA

Sunday 27th Sep ICC Team Rinks Qualifiers TBA

Saturday 3rd Oct ICC East Sussex 'B' Westergate

Saturday 3rd Oct ICC East Sussex 'A' Away

Sunday 4th Oct 2.00 Rovers Goodwoods Silver Home

Thursday 8th Oct 6.30 Rovers Crablands Avocets Away

Saturday 10th Oct County West Sussex v England U21's Westergate

Sunday 11th Oct 2.00 Rangers Comptons Away

Tuesday 13th Oct 7.00 Rovers Walberton Home

Sunday 18th Oct ICC Kent 'Prem'' Westergate

Sunday 18th Oct ICC East Sussex 'A' Westergate

Tuesday 20th Oct 7.00

Pairs

League

Lions v Tigers

Sharks v Dolphins Home

Saturday 24th Oct ICC East Sussex 'B' Away

Saturday 24th Oct County Champion Of Champions Westergate

Sunday 25th Oct 2.00 KO Cup Haywards Heath Home

Tuesday 27th Oct 7.00

Pairs

League

Owls v Eagles

Lions v Sharks Home

Saturday 31st Oct County Triples Westergate

Sunday 1st Nov ESMBA National Fours Upper Beeding

Sunday 1st Nov ICC Kent 'B' Away

Tuesday 3rd Nov 7.00 Rangers Arundel Mullets Home

Saturday 7th Nov ICC East Sussex 'Prem' Away

Sunday 8th Nov 2.00 Rangers Horley Hawks Home

Saturday 14th Nov County Fours Westergate

Sunday 15th Nov 2.00

Pairs

League

Tigers v Owls

Dolphins v Eagles Home

Tuesday 17th Nov 7.00

Pairs

League

Tigers v Sharks

Lions v Dolphins Home

Saturday 21st Nov ICC Surrey 'A' Away

Sunday 22nd Nov ICC Kent 'Prem' Away

Wednesday 25th Nov 7.00 Rovers Norfolk Cubs Away

Saturday 28th Nov County Over 60's Pairs Westergate

Sunday 29th Nov 2.00 Rangers Clapham & Patching Home

Tuesday 1st Dec 7.00 Rovers Lavant Green Home

Sunday 6th Dec ICC East Sussex 'Prem' Westergate

Sunday 6th Dec ICC Surrey 'A' Westergate

Tuesday 8th Dec 7.00 Rovers Nytimber Lions Home

Saturday 12th Dec ICC Surrey 'B' Westergate

Saturday 12th Dec ESMBA Singles Qualifiers Westergate

Sunday 13th Dec ESMBA Mixed Fours Qualifiers Upper Beeding

Sunday 13th Dec 2.00

Pairs

League

Tigers v Eagles

Lions v Owls Home

Tuesday 15th Dec 7.00

Pairs

League

Sharks v Owls

Tigers v Dolphins Home

Saturday 19th Dec ICC London 'B' Westergate

Saturday 19th Dec ESMBA Triples Qualifiers Westergate

Tuesday 22nd Dec 7.00 Club Xmas Buffet Home

Sunday 3rd Jan 2.00

Pairs

League

Lions v Eagles

Dolphins v Owls Home

Thursday 7th Jan 7.00 Rovers Goodwoods Silver Away

Saturday 9th Jan ICC Kent 'B' Westergate



Saturday 9th Jan ESMBA Pairs Qualifiers Westergate

Sunday 10th Jan 2.00 Rangers Horley Hawks Away

Wednesday 13th Jan 6.30 Rovers Walberton Away

Saturday 16th Jan County Pairs Westergate

Sunday 17th Jan 2.00 Rangers Comptons Home

Tuesday 19th Jan 7.00

Pairs

League

Sharks v Eagles

Tigers v Lions Home

Saturday 23rd Jan County Over 60's Triples Westergate

Sunday 24th Jan 2.00 Club Two Wood Singles Home

Tuesday 26th Jan 7.00

Pairs

League

Eagles v Dolphins

Owls v Sharks Home

Saturday 30th Jan ICC Team Finals TBA

Sunday 31st Jan ICC Team Finals TBA

Sunday 31st Jan ICC London 'B' Away

Tuesday 2nd Feb 7.00 Rovers Crablands Avocets Home

Saturday 6th Feb ICC A Team Prelims TBA

Sunday 7th Feb ICC A Team Prelims TBA

Sunday 7th Feb 2.00

Pairs

League

Dolphins v Tigers

Sharks v Lions Home

Saturday 13th Feb ICC Kent 'B' Triples Shield Away

Saturday 13th Feb ICC Premier & A Team Qtr. Finals TBA

Sunday 14th Feb ICC Premier & A Team Qtr. Finals TBA

Tuesday 16th Feb 7.00

Pairs

League

Owls v Lions

Eagles v Tigers Home

Saturday 20th Feb ICC Premier & A Team Semi Finals TBA

Sunday 21st Feb 2.00

Pairs

League

Owls v Dolphins

Eagles v Sharks Home

Sunday 21st Feb ICC Premier & A Team Semi Finals TBA

Tuesday 23rd Feb 7.00 Rangers Arundel Mullets Away

Wednesday 24th Feb 7.00 Rovers Lavant Green Away

Saturday 27th Feb County Mixed Pairs Westergate

Sunday 28th Feb 2.00 Club Pairs Home

Friday 4th Mar 7.00 Rangers Lavant Red Away

Saturday 5th Mar ICC Surrey 'B' Away

Sunday 6th Mar ICC Premier & A Team Finals TBA

Sunday 6th Mar 2.00 Rovers Norfolk Cubs Home

Tuesday 8th Mar 7.00

Pairs

League

Eagles v Lions

Owls v Tigers Home

Saturday 12th Mar County Singles Westergate

Sunday 13th Mar 2.00 Club Triples Home

Tuesday 15th Mar 7.00

Pairs

League

Dolphins v Lions

Sharks v Tigers Home

Saturday 19th Mar County KO Cup/Plate Semi & Finals Westergate

Sunday 20th Mar 2.00 Rangers Clapham & Patching Away

Monday 21st Mar 7.00 Rovers Nytimber Lions Away

Sunday 27th Mar 2.00

Pairs

League

Dolphins v Sharks

Eagles v Owls Home

Tuesday 29th Mar 7.00 Rangers Lavant Red Home

Sunday 3rd Apr 2.00 Club Singles Home

Tuesday 5th Apr 7.00 Club End Of Season Buffet / Meeting Home

Saturday 16th Apr County Charity Fours Westergate


